
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr.  

136* 

69 

34 

9 

11 

4 

55* 

30 

189 

35* 

31 

12 

113 

106 

119 

415 

Name  

Luca Harms 

Leonie Müller 

Lenny Kotschenreuther 

Marius Schricker 

Sebastian Zohner 

Lukas Kosch 

Nick Westphal 

Nils Tröger 

Max Mielke 

Paul  Ehrhardt 

Max Jakob 

Loris Ehrensperger 

Luca Aubaret 

Adrian Woggon 

Felix Prehl 

Raphael Ehrlinger 

Lizenz  

B1146274 

1138225 

CS1149778 

CS1162582 

1149953 

1145864 

B1158372 

CS1173852 

1146712 

CS1155051 

CS1168273 

CS1180685 

CS1152805 

CS1154123 

CS1167057 

CS1176580 

Wohnort  

Tutzing 

Oberding 

Neuhaus-Schierschnitz 

waldershof 

Marktrodach 

Münchberg 

Odelzhausen 

Altdorf 

Allersberg 

Eching 

Nürnbert 

Büchenbach 

Diepersdorf 

Harras 

Petersaurach 

Geslau 

Club  

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Gablingen 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Eichenberg 

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

Bewerber/Team  

CJ Racing Team 

Team FortyFiveMX 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Team Seuss Offroad Racing 

TAF Racing 

Motorradsport Straub 

Team Ehrhardt 

Marke  

KTM 

KTM 

Husquarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Runden  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

6 

Gesamtzeit  

18:40.086 

19:31.223 

19:37.657 

19:44.092 

20:05.383 

18:54.590 

18:56.495 

19:11.114 

19:30.929 

19:57.921 

20:08.730 

20:10.334 

20:24.407 

19:57.198 

20:09.783 

10:26.778 

Abstand  

51.137 

6.434 

6.435 

21.291 

1 Runde 

1.905 

14.619 

19.815 

26.992 

10.809 

1.604 

14.073 

1 Runde 

12.585 

5 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:23.325 

1:27.451 

1:27.612 

1:28.603 

1:28.614 

1:32.439 

1:31.871 

1:32.404 

1:29.495 

1:34.007 

1:38.805 

1:35.433 

1:36.517 

1:44.689 

1:46.914 

1:42.423 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                              Rennleiter:
Sportkommissar: Günter Weber                                                                                          Aushanh: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 156 / 2017

 

SDO-SportTiming

V4 ADAC-MXCup Nordbayern 26. MC Berching 
[3] Jugend Kl. A 

2. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:18:54 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

24.06.2017 16:15 


